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WIFI-ANT405HPI0630 series

Electrical Characteristics

HIGH POWER INDUCTOR

HPI0630-R20

HPI0630-R33

HPI0630-R47

HPI0630-R56

HPI0630-R68

HPI0630-1R0

HPI0630-1R5

HPI0630-2R2

HPI0630-3R3

HPI0630-4R7

HPI0630-6R8

HPI0630-8R2

HPI0630-100

HPI0630-150

HPI0630-220

HPI0630-330



WIFI-ANT405HPI0630 series

Package

Tape Dimensions (mm)

Reel Dimensions (mm)
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